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JARE Editor's Report for 1996-97

This is the last report of the Oklahoma State University editorship. Normally the new
editor would have begun accepting new manuscripts July first. Because of delays in
recruiting a new editor, I have agreed to continue accepting new manuscripts until
September fifteenth.

The major change instituted during the editorship was the inevitable move to desktop
publishing. The change has been successful in reducing the subsidy required of the host
institution. The quality of the service provided by Allen Press has been excellent.

During the last year, 72 new manuscripts have been submitted. The average response
time for a first review was 78 days. The acceptance rate for the entire three years was
36% (based on 81 acceptances among 222 manuscripts for which reviews have been
completed). Twenty-seven manuscripts are currently with reviewers. All but one invited
paper which was submitted was or will be eventually published.

I would like to thank the WAEA for letting me serve as editor, the Editorial Council
for their assistance, and especially, my associate/technical editor, Deborah Bransford, for
her dedication and attention to detail.
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REVIEWERS, July 1996-June 1997

Abler, David G.
Adamowicz, Wiktor L.
Adams, Richard
Ahrendsen, Bruce
Allen, Douglas
Alston, Julian M.
Anderson, Kim
Arnade, Carlos
Azzam, Azzeddine
Babcock, Bruce
Baccola, Steve
Bailey, DeeVon
Barnaby, Art
Barry, Peter
Benson, Bruce
Berrens, Robert P.
Blank, Steven
Boehlje, Michael
Bosch, Darrell
Bowker, Mike
Bravo-Ureta, Boris
Brester, Gary
Brooker, J. R.
Brown, Mark
Buhr, Brian
Bullock, David S.
Burton, Robert
Buschena, David
Byrne, Patrick
Caputo, Michael
Carson, Richard
Catlett, Lowell
Chalfant, James
Clary, Cynda
Colby, Bonnie
Collins, Robert A.
Cooper, Joe
Coyle, Barry
Cramer, Gail
Dahlgren, Roger
Davis, George C.
Devadoss, Stephen

Driscoll, Paul
Dunn, Elizabeth
Eales, James
Eastwood, David
Elam, Emmett
Ellinger, Paul
Englin, Jeffrey
Epp, Donald J.
Fackler, Paul
Fawson, Chris
Feather, Peter
Featherstone, Allen
Feinerman, Eli
Feuz, Dillon
Florkowski, Wojciech
Foster, William E.
Fuglie, Keith O.
Fulginiti, Lilyan
Gallagher, Paul
Godfrey, E. Bruce
Goetz, Stephan J.
Goodwin, Barry
Gould, Brian W.
Green, Richard
Griffin, Ronald
Gutierrez, Paul
Hahn, William E
Halstead, J. M.
Hardie, Ian
Harl, Neil E.
Harris, Thomas R.
Havenner, Art
Hayes, Dermot
Heifner, Richard
Henneberry, Shida R.
Hennessy, David
Hite, Diane
Holder, Dave
Holt, Matt
Horowitz, John
Houston, Jack
Huffaker, Ray G.

Jensen, Helen
Johnson, Demcey
Johnson, Rebecca
Kaiser, Harry M.
Kalaitzandonakes, N.
Kastens, Terry
Keith, John E.
Kenkel, Phil
Kenyon, David
Kim, C. S.
Knapp, Keith
Knight, Tom
Knutson, Ron
Koo, Won
Kraybill, David
Langemeier, Mike
Lansford, Notie
Larson, James
Lawrence, John
Lehr, John
Leitch, Jay
Lence, Sergio
Leones, Julie P.
Levedahl, J. William
Lichtenberg, Erik
Liu, Donald J.
Loomis, John B.
Lowenbers-Deboer, J.
Makus, Larry
Marra, Michelle
McCarl, Bruce
Meilke, Karl
Mendoza, Meyra
Mittelhammer, Ron C.
Mjelde, James
Moss, Charles
Musser, Wesley
Nayga Jr., Rodolfo
Neff, David
Onal, Hayri
Orden, David
Osteen, Craig
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Patrick, George
Patterson, Paul
Perry, Greg
Pick, Daniel
Pope, C. Arden
Pope, Rulon
Prato, Tony
Price, David W.
Purcell, Wayne
Randall, Alan
Ranney, Christine
Ribaudo, Marc
Richards, Timothy
Robison, Lindon
Schaible. Glen D.

Segarra, Eduardo
Shaw, W. Douglass
Sheldon, Ian
Simpson, James R.
Stiegert, Kyle
Stokes, Jeffrey R.
Swallow, Stephen K.
Swinton, Scott M.
Tanjuakio, Rodolfo V.
Tauer, Loren
Taxler, Greg
Taylor, R. G.
Thraen, Cameron
Torell, L. Allen
Travemier, Edmund

Tronstad, Russell
Turner, Steve C.
Van Tassell, Larry
Vasavada, Utpal
Vukina, Tomislav
Wahl, Thomas
Walsh, Richard
Ward, Clem
Whittington, Leslie
Willett, Lois S.
Wilson, Paul N.
Wright, Brian D.
Wu, Junjie
Zapata, Hector
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WAEA 1996 Award Winners

Outstanding Master's Thesis

MARILEA RUTH PATTISON, "Forest Regeneration Standards and Tenure." The
University of Alberta

M.K. LUCKERT AND W.A. WHITE, Coadvisors

Honorable Mention:

BRIAN GARGER-YOUTS, "Cost-Effectiveness Analysis for Endangered and Threat-
ened Snake River Recovery Planning." Oregon State University

LUDWIG M. EISGRUBER, Advisor

Outstanding Extension Program

CHRIS BASTIAN AND DEEVON BAILEY, "Managing for Today's Cattle Market
and Beyond." University of Wyoming and Utah State University

Outstanding Published Research

RULON D. POPE, Brigham Young University, and RICHARD E. JUST, University
of Maryland. "Empirical Implementation of Ex Ante Cost Functions."
Journal of Econometrics 72(1996).

Honorable Mention:

SHU-YU HUANG and RICHARD J. SEXTON, University of California, Davis.
"Measuring Returns to an Innovation in an Imperfectly Competitive Market:
Application to Mechanical Harvesting of Processing Tomatoes in Taiwan."
American Journal of Agricultural Economics 78(1996).

JARE Published Research Award

TIMOTHY J. RICHARDS, Arizona State University. "Economic Hysteresis and the
Effects of Output Regulation." Journal of Agricultural Resource Economics
21(1996):1-17.
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Honorable Mention:

PEI-CHIEN LIN, RICHARD M. ADAMS, Oregon State University, and ROBERT
P. BERRENS, University of New Mexico. "Welfare Effects of Fishery
Policies: Native American Treaty Rights and Recreational Salmon Fishing."
Journal of Agricultural and Resource Economics 21(1996):263-76.

Outstanding Undergraduate Instructor

Less than 10 years
FRANK DOOLEY, North Dakota State University

More than 10 years
RAYMOND FOLWELL, Washington State University
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Past Presidents, Western Agricultural Economics Association
1927-97

FB. Headley
H.E. Erdman
H.D. Scudder
W.P. Thomas
H.R. Tolley
Paul A. Eke
Paul A. Eke
A.E Vass
L.A. Moorehouse
G.M. Pederson
E.E Dummeier
Cruz Venstron
E.L. Potter
M.R. Benedict
R.R. Renne
Rex E. Willard
Karl Brandt
George W. Barr
Marion Clawson
Phil S. Eckert
D. Barton DeLoach
H.R. Wellman
E.J. Bell
R.T. Burdick
Sidney M. Hoos
M.M. Kelso
Howard G. Mason
Raymond G. Bressler Jr.
Wendell Calhoun
G.B. Wood
H.R. Stucky
Roy E. Huffman
E.J. Working
R.E. Seltzer
William E. Folz

1927-28
1928-29
1929-30
1930-31
1931-32
1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
1935-36
1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
1939-40
1940-41
1941-42
1942-43
1943-44
1944-45
1945-46
1946-47
1947-48
1948-49
1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
1953-54
1954-55
1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62

Emery N. Castle
Andrew Vanvig
Roger W. Gray
C.O. McCorkle Jr.
Jimmye S. Hillman
S.C. Smith
James M. Nielson
James St. Clair
Ben C. French
Delworth Gardner
R.J. McConnen
A.N. Halter
Walter Butcher
Harold Carter
William Martin
Norman K. Whittlesey
L.M. Eisgruber
Robert Young
J.C. Anderson
Bruce R. Beattie
LeRoy F Rogers
Thomas S. Clevenger
Harry P. Mapp Jr.
F Larry Leistritz
Glenn A. Helmers
Oscar R. Burt
Kenneth Casavant
C. Richard Shumway
Marc Johnson
A. Gene Nelson
Rulon D. Pope
Douglas L. Young
Dale J. Menkhaus
Harry Ayer
Vicki A. McCracken

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
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Past Editors
Western Journal of Agricultural Economics, 1977-91

Journal of Agricultural and Resource Economics, 1992-97

Peter J. Barry
Harry P. Mapp Jr.
James N. Trapp (Associate)
Darrell L. Hueth
Richard S. Johnston
David A. Bessler

1977-79
1980-82
1981-82
1983-84
1983-85
1986-88

C. Richard Shumway
Douglas L. Young
David W. Price
Jeffrey T. LaFrance
Myles J. Watts
Daniel J. Bernardo
B. Wade Brorsen

1986-88
1989-91
1989-91
1992-94
1992-94
1995
1995-97



Journal of Agricultural and Resource Economics 22(2):411-412
Copyright 1997 Western Agricultural Economics Association

JARE Author Index
Volumes 20-22, 1995-97

NOTE: The author index for volumes 1-16 (1977-91) appears in the Journal of Agricultural Economics
16,2(December 1991):468-76 and for volumes 17-19 (1992-94) appears in the Journal of Agricultural and
Resource Economics 19,2(December 1994):452-53.

Yr./Vol./No. Page Nos. Author Yr./Vol./No. Page Nos.

Abbott, Philip C.
Adamowicz, Wiktor L.
Adams, Richard M.
Alwang, Jeffrey
Anderson, Kim B.
Araji, A. A.
Ayer, Harry W.
Azzam, Azzedine
Babcock, Bruce A.
Bangsund, Dean A.
Barry, Peter J.
Berrens, Robert P.

Bhattacharyya, Arunava

Bishop, Richard C.
Blanc, Jean-Pierre
Bolze Jr., Ronald P.
Boxall, Peter C.
Brester, Gary W.
Brooks, Jonathan
Brookshire, David S.
Bulte, Erwin
Callaway, J. Mac
Cameron, Trudy A.
Caputo, Michael R.
Centner, Terence J.
Chambers, Orlando D.
Champ, Patricia A.
Chavas, Jean-Paul
Choi, E. Kwan
Chowdhury, Manzoor E.
Christian, Jason E.
Cohen, Daniel R.
Cooper, Joseph C.
Davis, Robert M.
Debertin, David L.
Deodhar, Satish Y.
Devadoss, Stephen
Dhuyvetter, Kevin C.
Ding, Lily
Dorfman, Jeffrey H.
Doss, Cheryl R.
Driscoll, Paul

1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1995/20/2
1997/22/1
1996/21/2
1995/20/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/2
1995/20/2
1997/22/1
1996/21/1
1997/22/1
1996/21/2
1997/22/2
1997/22/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/1
1996/21/1
1995/20/1
1995/20/1
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1995/20/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1997/22/1
1997/22/2
1997/22/1
1995/20/2
1995/20/1
1997/22/1
1995/20/2
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1996/21/1
1996/21/1
1995/20/1

56-67
246-63
263-76
1-21
31-38
263-76
1-11
235-46
316-27
381-95
264-80
263-76
294-308
44-60
373-91
174-90
150-59
104-19
396-410
246-63
145-56
281-95
160-73
341-50
130-49
130-49
195-214
135-45
82-95
150-59
231-46
122-34
82-95
120-32
376-81
30-43
291-300
82-95
78-86
215-30
396-410
351-67
109-19
120-29
1-21

Eales, James 1996/21/2
Ekstrand, Earl 1997/22/2
Epplin, Francis M. 1997/22/2
Fackler, Paul L. 1997/22/2
Fausti, Scott W. 1995/20/1
Feinerman, Eli 1995/20/1
Feuz, Dillon 1995/20/1
Forker, Olan 1996/21/2
Foster, Kenneth A. 1997/22/1
Ganderton, Philip T 1996/21/1

1996/21/2
Garcia, Philip 1997/22/1
Gardner, B. Delworth 1997/22/1
Geske, Jeremy 1996/21/2
Gopinath, Munisamy 1996/21/2
Gould, Brian W. 1996/21/1
Green, Gareth P. 1997/22/2
Guenthner, J. F 1995/20/2
Halliburton, Karen 1995/20/1
Harris, Thomas R. 1995/20/2

1997/22/1
Hayes, Dermot J. 1995/20/1
Henneberry, Shida Rastegari 1995/20/1
Hiner, Frina D. 1995/20/2
Holt, Matthew 1995/20/2
Huang, Chung L. 1996/21/2
Huang, Huilin 1995/20/1
Jakus, Paul M. 1996/21/1

1997/22/2
Johnson, D. Demcey 1995/20/1
Johnson, Rebecca L. 1997/22/1
Jones, Lonnie L. 1995/20/2
Kaiser, Harry M. 1995/20/2

1996/21/2
Kastens, Terry L. 1996/21/2
Keefe, Sally 1996/21/1
Keller, Andrew G. 1996/21/1
Kenkel, Phil L. 1995/20/2

1997/22/2
Kinnucan, Henry W. 1996/21/2

1997/22/1
Knapp, Keith C. 1996/21/2
Koo, Won W. 1995/20/1

1996/21/2
Koontz, Stephen R. 1997/22/1

Author

368-80
356-66
333-44
191-207
22-31
122-34
22-31
199-209
133-44
160-73
294-308
87-103
12-29
396-410
325-40
68-81
367-75
263-76
108-21
373-91
174-90
49-63
108-21
328-40
231-46
220-34
1-21
96-108
310-20
64-81
44-60
431-55
301-15
199-209
187-98
130-49
109-19
356-72
382-86
351-67
120-32
277-93
96-107
309-24
87-103
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Krause, Mark A.

Kriesel, Warren
Kropf, Jurgen
Kvasnicka, William G.
Lacewell, Ronald D.
Lajili, Kaouthar
Lambert, David K.
Lansford Jr., Notie H.
Larson, James A.
Lee, Jung-Hee
Leistritz, F Larry
Leitch, Jay A.
Lence, Sergio H.

Lenz, John E.
Lin, Pei-Chien
Lindberg, Kreg
Liu, Donald J.
Loomis, John B.

Luzar, Jane E.
Mahoney, Joseph T.
Mapp, Harry P.

McGuirk, Anya
McKee, Michael
McNew, Kevin
Millock, Katti
Mittelhammer, Ron C.
Norris, Patricia

Parcell, Joseph L.
Paris, Quirino
Park, William M.

Patterson, Paul M.
Perrin, Richard K.
Perry, Gregory M.

Posnikoff, Judith F
Raffiee, Kambiz
Ragland, Shannon E.
Ramezani, Cyrus A.
Ranney, Christine
Reberte, Carlos
Richards, Timothy R.
Roe, Terry L.

1995/20/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/1
1995/20/2
1997/22/1
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1995/20/1
1995/20/2
1997/22/1
1995/20/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/1
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1997/22/2
1995/20/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/1
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1995/20/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/2
1996/21/1
1995/20/1
1996/21/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/1
1996/21/2

96-107
309-24
109-19
215-30
174-90
82-95
264-80
146-64
341-55
157-73
96-107
381-95
381-95
49-63
39-50
199-209
263-76
44-60
301-15
233-45
356-66
82-95
264-80
31-38
157-73
1-21
160-73
191-207
321-32
247-62
356-72
382-86
328-40
195-214
96-108
310-20
56-67
345-55
18-30
208-21
277-93
373-91
130-49
165-77
174-85
199-209
1-17
325-40

Rosenberger, Randall S.
Schroeder, Ted C.
Selley, Roger A.
Shaw, W. Douglass

Sheldon, Ian M.
Shi, Hongqi
Shonkwiler, J. S.

Shroeder, Ted C.

Shumway, C. Richard
Silva, Carol L.
Simms, Danny D.
Skold, Melvin D.
Smith, B. W.
Sonka, Steven T.
Stiegert, Kyle W.

Sun, Chin-Hwa
Sunding, David L.
Taff, Steven J.
Taylor, R. G.
Tiller, Kelly H.

Tomasi, Theodore D.
Tronstad, Russell
Turner, Brenda
van Soest, Daan
Veserat, Gary M.
Wagner, John J.
Wahl, Thomas

Walburger, Allan M.
Walsh, Richard G.
Weliwita, Ananda
Wetzstein, Michael E.
White, F C.
Wilde, Parke
Wilson, Paul N.

Wilson, William W.
Wohlgenant, Michael K.
Wu, JunJie
Yen, Steven T.

Young, Robert A.
Zilberman, David

Author

1997/22/2
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1996/21/2
1997/22/1
1996/21/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/1
1996/21/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/2
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/1
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1996/21/1
1995/20/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/2
1995/20/2
1995/20/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/1
1995/20/1
1995/20/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/1
1997/22/2
1996/21/2
1995/20/1
1995/20/2
1996/21/1
1997/22/1
1997/22/2
1995/20/1
1997/22/1
1995/20/2
1996/21/2
1997/22/2
1995/20/2
1997/22/2
1997/22/2

296-309
328-40
222-32
130-49
210-29
78-86
247-62
146-64
210-29
187-98
396-410
178-94
294-308
396-410
291-300
277-90
264-80
56-67
104-19
301-15
367-75
120-29
247-62
96-108
310-20
277-90
32-48
208-21
341-50
174-90
22-31
215-30
247-62
133-44
296-309
235-46
135-45
263-76
174-85
61-77
222-32
64-81
145-56
316-27
220-34
246-63
247-62
321-32
376-81
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JARE Key Words Index
Volumes 20-22, 1995-97

NOTE: This index has been compiled based on key words assigned to Journal articles by authors for volumes
20-22 (1995-97). The key words index for volumes 1-16 (1977-91) appears in the Western Journal of
Agricultural Economics 16,2(December 1991):477-506 and for volumes 17-19 (1992-94) appears in the
Journal for Agricultural and Resource Economics 19,2(December 1994):454-63.

Vol., No.(Year):Page Numbers;
Author(s); Short Title Key Word(s)

Vol., No.(Year):Page Numbers;
Author(s); Short Title

Acreage supply 21,2(1996):309-24; M. A.
responses Krause and W. W. Koo;

"Acreage Response in North-
ern Plains"

Additive models 20,1(1995):165-77; C. A. Ra-
mezani; "Determinants of
Nutrient Demand"

Advertising 21,2(1996): 199-209; C. Reber-
wearout te, H. M. Kaiser, J. E. Lenz,

and 0. Forker; "Generic Ad-
vertising Wearout"

Aesthetic 20,2(1995):341-55; N. H. Lans-
ford Jr. and L. L. Jones;
"Recreational and Aesthetic
Value of Water"

Aggregation bias 21,2(1996):247-62; R. C. Mit-
telhammer, H. Shi, and T. I.
Wahl; "Aggregation Bias in
Almost Ideal Demand Sys-
tems"

Agricultural ex- 22,1(1997):1-11; H. W. Ayer;
ternalities "Grass Roots Collective Ac-

tion"

Agricultural 22,2(1997):296-309; R. S. Ro-
land senberger and R. G. Walsh:

"Nonmarket Value of West-
ern Valley Ranchland"

Agricultural-to-
urban water
transfers

Agroforestry

AIDS models

Alberta

20,2(1995):247-62; R. G. Tay-
lor and R. A. Young; "Rural-
to-Urban Water Transfers"

21,2(1996):277-93; J. E Posni-
koff and K. C. Knapp; "Re-
gional Drainwater Manage-
ment"

21,2(1996):235-46; A. Weliwita
and A. Azzam; "Implicit Col-
lusion under Declining Out-
put Demand"

21,1(1996):1-17; T J. Richards;
"Hysteresis and Output Reg-
ulation"

Allocative effi-
ciency

Almonds

Aquifer

Asymmetric in-
formation

AVAS

Barley

Bayes' decision
criterion

Beef packing

21,2(1996):351-67; L. Ding and
H. W. Kinnucan; "Market Al-
location Rules for Nonprice
Promotion"

22,1(1997):120-32; H. W. Kin-
nucan and J. E. Christian;
"Returns to Nonprice Export
Promotion"

21,1(1996):82-95; M. E. Chowd-
hury and R. D. Lacewell; "Ni-
trate Contamination of
Groundwater"

20,2(1995):277-90; R. B. W.
Smith and T. D. Tomasi;
"Transaction Costs and Water
Pollution Control"

20,2(1995):316-27; J.J. Wu and
B. A. Babcock; "Optimal De-
sign of a Voluntary Green
Payment Program"

20,1(1995):165-77; C. A. Ra-
mezani; "Determinants of
Nutrient Demand"

20,1(1995):64-81; D. D. John-
son and W. W. Wilson;
"Competition and Policy
Conflicts in Canada-U.S. Bar-
ley Trade"

21,2(1996):309-24; M. A.
Krause and W. W. Koo;
"Acreage Response in North-
ern Plains"

20,1(1995):49-63; S. H. Lence
and D. J. Hayes; "Land Al-
location and Risk"

21,2(1996):235-46; A. Weliwita
and A. Azzam; "Implicit Col-
lusion under Declining Out-
put Demand"

22,1(1997):133-44; A. M. Wal-
burger and K. A. Foster; "As-
sessing Dynamics in U.S.
Cattle Markets"

Key Word(s)
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Vol., No.(Year):Page Numbers;
Author(s); Short Title Key Word(s)

Vol., No.(Year):Page Numbers;
Author(s); Short Title

Beef prices 22,1(1997):145-56; G. W. Bres-
ter and M. K. Wohlgenant;
"Impacts of the GATT/Uru-
guay Round Trade Negotia-
tions"

Best manage- 22,1(1997):30-43; J. C. Cooper;
ment practices "Farmer Adoption of Water

Quality Protection Practices"
Bias correction 21,2(1996):235-46; A. Weliwita

and A. Azzam; "Implicit Col-
lusion under Declining Out-
put Demand"

Binary split 20,1(1995):32-48; R. Tronstad;
"Determining Melon Prices"

Bioeconomic 21,2(1996):381-95; D. A. Bang-
simulation sund, J. A. Leitch, and F L.

Leistritz; "Herbicide Control
of Leafy Spurge"

Biotechnology 22,1(1997):174-90; A. Bhatta-
charyya et al.; "Adoption of
Trichomoniasis Vaccine"

Bull marketing 21,2(1996):396-410; K. C.
Dhuyvetter et al.; "Purebred
Beef Bull Price Differentials"

Bull pricing 21,2(1996):396-410; K. C.
Dhuyvetter et al.; "Purebred
Beef Bull Price Differentials"

Bureau of Recla- 22,1(1997):61-70; P. N. Wilson;
mation "Federally Supported Irriga-

tion Districts"
CART 20,1(1995):32-48; R. Tronstad;

"Determining Melon Prices"
Cattle marketing 20,2(1995):328-40; J. L. Par-

cell, T C. Schroeder, and E D.
Hiner; "Determinants of
Cow-Calf Prices"

Cattle-marketing 20,1(1995):22-31; D. M. Feuz,
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